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Pioneers in frontier markets

DFDL was established in 1994 and founded on a unique 
vision: to create an integrated legal, tax and investment advisory 
firm, with in-depth knowledge of the jurisdictions where we 
operate to provide tailored, efficient and practical services across 
our core areas of expertise.

Our integrated and expanding network of 11 offices throughout 
nine countries in Asia stands as a testament to these goals.

Our dedicated professionals possess the acumen and insight 
necessary to assist you, our clients, in navigating the various legal 
complexities and challenges while simultaneously reaping the vast 
opportunities that this dynamic region continues to offer. We 
strive to provide no-nonsense, commercially focused and 
innovative advice, drawing on over 20 years of wide ranging 
experience and finely tuned local knowledge of the countries in 
which we operate.

Expertise and Solutions

DFDL is organized in practice groups that operate across our offices. These fields of practice reflect our core areas of 
technical expertise along with the major industry sectors that we specialize in.

Facts and Figures

DFDL people

 over 140 advisers

 300 staff

 40% expatriate advisers

 12 regional partners

 12 national partners

 24 nationalities

International presence

 9 countries: Bangladesh, Cambodia*, 
Indonesia*, Myanmar, Philippines*, the 
Lao PDR, Singapore, Thailand, Vietnam

 11 offices in Asia

 3 Collaborating firms (*)



Myanmar Law Firm of the Year
IFLR Asia Awards 2017 – 5th consecutive year

IFLR Asia Awards 2017 – Tier 1
Energy and Infrastructure – Cambodia
Energy and Infrastructure – Myanmar
Energy and Infrastructure – Lao PDR
Energy and Infrastructure – Thailand
Financial and corporate – Cambodia
Financial and corporate – Myanmar

2017 Chambers Asia Pacific – Band 1
General Business – Cambodia
General Business – Lao PDR
General Business – Myanmar

2017 The Legal 500 
Leading Firms  – Lao PDR
Leading Firms – Corporate / M&A – Myanmar
Leading Firms – Projects (including Energy) – Myanmar
Recommended – Banking and Finance – Vietnam
Recommended – Corporate / M&A – Vietnam
Recommended – Tax – Vietnam

An Award-winning Practice 

"They are heavyweights in attracting international work and clients. They are very active and strong 
and operate at an international level of quality."

Chambers Asia Pacific 2017

BANGLADESH
Dhaka
bangladesh@dfdl.com

CAMBODIA
Phnom Penh
cambodia@dfdl.com

INDONESIA
Jakarta
indonesia@dfdl.com

LAO PDR
Vientiane
laos@dfdl.com

MYANMAR
Naypyidaw
Yangon
myanmar@dfdl.com

THAILAND
Bangkok
Samui
thailand@dfdl.com

Phuket
phuket@dfdl.com

VIETNAM
Hanoi
hanoi@dfdl.com

Ho Chi Minh City
hcmc@dfdl.com

PHILIPPINES
Manila
info@ocamposuralvo.com

SINGAPORE
singapore@dfdl.com

DFDL collaborating firms:

PHILIPPINES
Ocampo & Suralvo Law Offices, Manila
info@ocamposuralvo.com

INDONESIA
Mataram Partners, Jakarta
indonesia@dfdl.com

CAMBODIA
Sarin & Associates, Phnom Penh
cambodia@dfdl.com

Contact 

William D. Greenlee, Jr.
Partner

t: +95 1 526 180 | m: +95 9 4202 53549 
e: William.Greenlee@dfdl.com
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